
Pos Nation VR Teams Relays Singles Total

1 FRA 1214 348 344 1491 3397
2 ITA 961 386 400 1381 3128
3 SUI 892 354 344 1273 2863
4 ESP 871 218 292 999 2380
5 GER 438 182 296 602 1518
6 AND 450 176 272 480 1378
7 CZE 602 52 120 502 1276
8 NOR 310 204 276 299 1089
9 SVK 356 50 124 430 960
10 POL 403 52 116 346 917
11 SLO 340 36 112 182 670
12 ROM 282 128 244 654
13 GRE 326 18 108 188 640
14 SWE 143 80 140 134 497
15 BUL 130 10 58 198
16 RUS 59 8 104 171
17 LIE 108 108
18 GBR 33 8 41
19 BEL 22 14 36
20 CRO 14 14
21 AUS 0 0

Championnats d'Europe de ski de montagne 
Morzine-Avoriaz du 24 au 28 mars 2007

Nations Ranking - Provisional



Pos Nation Senior M Senior F Junior M Junior F Cadet M Cadet F Total
3 3 2 2 2 2

1 FRA 250 245 169 182 182 186 1214
2 ITA 215 257 176 166 147 961
3 SUI 212 222 133 86 157 82 892
4 ESP 261 192 169 95 154 871
5 CZE 113 96 127 171 95 602
6 AND 198 131 121 450
7 GER 80 86 133 63 76 438
8 POL 110 66 58 169 403
9 SVK 53 155 79 69 356
10 SLO 160 62 57 61 340
11 GRE 90 111 59 66 326
12 NOR 130 180 310
13 ROM 145 72 65 282
14 SWE 143 143
15 BUL 41 89 130
16 LIE 108 108
17 RUS 59 59
18 GBR 33 33
19 BEL 22 22
20 CRO 14 14
21 AUS 0

Nations Points - Vertical Race



Pos Nation Male Female Total

1 ITA 200 200 400
2 FRA 164 180 344
2 SUI 180 164 344
4 GER 144 152 296
5 ESP 152 140 292
6 NOR 132 144 276
7 AND 136 136 272
8 SWE 140 140
9 ROM 128 128
10 SVK 124 124
11 CZE 120 120
12 POL 116 116
13 SLO 112 112
14 GRE 108 108
15 RUS 104 104
16 AUS 0
17 BEL 0
18 BUL 0
19 CRO 0
20 GBR 0
21 LIE 0

Nations Points - Relays



Senior M Senior F
3 3

1 ITA 214 172 386,00
2 SUI 202 152 354,00
3 FRA 258 90 348,00
4 ESP 152 66 218,00
5 NOR 72 132 204,00
6 GER 106 76 182,00
7 AND 114 62 176,00
8 SWE 80 80,00
9 CZE 52 52,00
10 POL 52 52,00
11 SVK 50 50,00
12 SLO 36 36,00
13 GRE 18 18,00
14 BEL 14 14,00
15 BUL 10 10,00
16 GBR 8 8,00
17 RUS 8 8,00
18 AUS 0,00
19 CRO 0,00
20 LIE 0,00
21 ROM 0,00

Nations Points - TEAMS
Pos Nation Total



Senior M Senior F Espoir M Espoir F Junior M Junior F Cadet M
3 3 2 2 2 2 2

1 FRA 269 146 164 174 185 185 186
2 ITA 251 285 195 181 162 165 142
3 SUI 224 244 162 166 147 76 159
4 ESP 209 131 149 172 100 159
5 GER 179 147 133 67
6 CZE 63 71 127 155
7 AND 166 193 121
8 SVK 66 71 70 141 82
9 POL 52 69 61
10 NOR 106 193
11 ROM 121 57 66
12 GRE 67 58 63
13 SLO 59 59 64
14 SWE 65 69
15 BUL 58
16 AUS
17 BEL
18 CRO
19 GBR
20 LIE
21 RUS

Nations Points - Singles
Pos Nation



Cadet F
2

182 1491
1381

95 1273
79 999
76 602
86 502

480
430

164 346
299
244
188
182
134
58
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total


